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	Arkansas
	Iowa
	Louisiana
	Missouri
	Oklahoma
	Tennessee

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Governor
	$148,134
	$130,000
	$130,000
	$133,821
	$147,000
	$190,116

	Lieutenant Governor
	$43,584
	$103,212
	$115,000
	$86,484
	$114,713
	$68,001

	Attorney General
	$136,578
	$123,669
	$115,000
	$116,437
	$132,825
	$185,064

	Secretary of State
	$94,554
	$103,212
	$115,000
	$107,746
	$140,000
	$201,852

	Treasurer of State
	$89,301
	$103,212
	$115,000
	$107,746
	$114,713
	$201,852

	Auditor of State
	$89,301
	$103,212
	$132,620
	$107,746
	$114,713
	$201,852

	Commissioner of State
Lands
	
$89,301
	
n/a
	
n/a
	
n/a
	
n/a
	               
                n/a

	Member of the General
Assembly
	
$41,393
	
$25,000
	
$22,800
	
$35,915
	
$38,400
	
$22,667

	Chief Justice of the
Supreme Court
	
$189,108
	
$186,661
	
$183,312
	
$186,783
	
$164,640
	
$198,780

	Justice of the Supreme
Court
	
$174,924
	
$178,304
	
$174,583
	
$178,641
	
$154,174
	
$193,488

	Chief Judge of the Court
of Appeals
	
$172,298
	
$167,160
	
$171,498
	
$163,301
	$148,764 (civil) -
$160,096 (criminal)
	
$189,708

	Judge of the Court of
Appeals
	
$169,671
	
$161,588
	
$163,331
	
$163,301
	$146,059 (civil) -
$154,174 (criminal)
	
$187,044

	Circuit Court Judge
	$168,096
	$150,444
	$156,972
	$153,957
	$139,298
	$180,600

	District Court Judge
	$147,084
	n/a
	n/a
	$141,640
	n/a
	n/a



